BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

20.11.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli " T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+fmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
00:00|{ 1513 |GREMIO HUVENTUD 1.75|3.7515.50]1.19/1.33|2.23]2.00|1.85|3.15/1.35|1.40]|1.70 | 2.90| 1.90 | 1.95|2.40 | 3.65|1.15|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
01:30| 1271 |[MILLIONARIOS DEPOR.PASTO 2.00/3.35/4.15]11.25|1.35/1.85]|1.55|2.60|5.15|1.60|1.60]2.10|4.65]|2.30 |1.65|3.00|5.70|1.30|1.40]1.70 | 1.75
02:30| 1422 |BOCA JUNIORS UNIO.SANTA FE 2.00/3.45]4.35]11.27|1.37|1.92]1.55|2.60|5.15|1.60|1.60]2.15|4.75]2.30 | 1.65|3.00 | 5.701.35|1.40]1.70 | 1.75
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |T1otaL| under [ over | yes [ mo | 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21:30‘ 7041 ‘VIRTUS BOL. ‘FENERBAHCE 2.20|15.4]2.00]11.93|1.77]12.10|15.4|2.00| 0.5 | 2.00|2.00] 0.5 | 1.85|2.00 |159.5| 2.00 | 2.00 2.10]1.90
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 15t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | over | under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
21 :45‘ 7464 ‘SPORTING CP ‘PSG 1.7518.252.65]|-1.5/2.00|1.80]1.95/6.20|2.55|-0.5 | 1.95|1.95|64.5|2.00 | 1.85[31.5/1.95/1.95[32.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f : Tmé%vael? i
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over3s | overts | 2-5 |sshassh|1+mezssh| gg ng | ogeov2s |ggsovas| oweros | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
15:00| 5932 [URARTU SCHIRAK GYMRI 1.65]3.95|6.05]|1.16/1.30|2.39|1.95|/1.95|3.30|1.35|1.40|1.75|3.00|2.00 | 1.90 | 2.45|3.85]|1.15|1.35|1.75 | 1.75
21:30| 1503 |ATLETICO PR ATLETICO GO 1.75]3.85|5.85|1.20|1.35|2.32|1.90|2.00|3.45|1.35|1.45|1.80|3.15|2.00|1.85|2.50|3.95]|1.15|1.35|1.70 | 1.75
00:00| 1412 [UNIVERS.CHILE NUBLENSE 1.60|3.95/6.25]|1.14|1.27 12.42]12.00|1.90|3.20 |1.30 | 1.40]1.70|2.90|2.00 | 1.90 | 2.40|3.75|1.10 | 1.35]|1.80 | 1.75
00:15| 1421 |\VELEZ LANUS 1.75]3.75|6.05|1.19/1.36 | 2.32|1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.45|2.10|1.80|2.65|4.40]|1.20|1.35]|1.75 | 1.90
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8058 ‘BARS KAZAN NEFTEHIMIK 1.65]4.45/5.05]12.10/2.804.40]11.55/2.65/1.95/1.90|1.20|1.24|2.37|1.65/1.20|1.30|2.35|1.95|1.30|1.20 | 1.95
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 x 2 w1 2 1 x 2 w1 2 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21 :45‘ 7463 ‘PELISTER ‘FREDERICIA 1.75/8.35/2.85|-1.5/2.00|1.90|1.90|6.80|2.60] -0.5|1.90|2.00|53.5|1.90 | 2.00]|26.5|1.95|1.95]26.5| 1.95 | 1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli N T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+fmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:00| 1502 |CORINTHIANS CRUZEIRO 1.50|4.80/9.05]|1.14|1.293.10]2.00|2.00|3.35|1.35|1.45]|1.80|3.00|2.25|1.75|2.60 | 4.15|1.15|1.35]2.00 | 2.10
17:00| 5933 |[NOAH ARARATY. 1.306.40|12.8]|1.08 |1.18|4.20|2.45|1.65|2.50|1.25]|1.35|1.55|2.35|2.45|1.65|2.70|3.85]|1.10|1.45]|2.45|2.10
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
20:00‘ 8046 ‘ESBJERG RODOVRE 1.30]7.95/8.50]1.65|3.306.65]2.85|1.55/4.25/1.30|1.12/1.13/4.102.35/1.50 | 1.15]1.70|3.10 | 1.70| 1.10 | 1.45
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [O.No. | 1 x 2 | naw [ 1 2 1 x 2 | naw [ 1 2 |ToTAL| under [ over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
19:45| 7461 |ZAGREB MAGDEBURG 4.25]9.05|1.45] 2.5 |2.10|1.90|3.55|7.95|1.55]| 1.5 |1.80|2.15|57.5|2.00 | 2.00|28.5|2.00|2.00|28.5|2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:18
WEDNESDAY, 20.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00) 4874 |THA C |LAMPHUN PRAJM B. 1.15]7.00|13.0)1.45]20.0 2.25/1.50|2.15 245|270
11:00/ 4889 |VNM 2 DONG THAP DONG NAI 1.55|3.45|6.75)12.45|13.0|4.20|25.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.35|2.15]1.82|5.30)3.50 | 18.0|2.50 | 3.10]2.00 | 7.75
12:00/4882 |VNM 1 HONG LIN HO C.MINH 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.106.7515.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.20| 2.90]2.30 | 4.40
13:00/ 4875 |THA C |NONG BUA KHON K.U. 1.40 1 4.40|6.50)1.95 | 9.50 2.15]1.65]2.35 1.65|1.97
13:00/ 4876 |THA C |NAKHON S| M.TRANG 1.65]3.90 | 4.30)2.45|6.25 1.981.65|2.65 1.70|2.00
13:00/ 4885 VNM 1 |BINH DUO. NAM DINH 3.15/3.25|2.2015.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15/9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
13:00/ 4886 VNM 1 |THANH HOA SHB DA N. 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15|13.0]3.3027.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.85]|2.45|1.77]|1.62|3.99|3.15|19.0]2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
13:00| 5881 |[LV1PO |GROBINAS ALBERTS 1.35]4.60|7.25)11.8711.0)2.60|32.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50)1.42|3.15)|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
13:30| 4877 |THA C |CHONBURI PRACHUAP 3.45|3.70|1.85[5.30 | 2.80 1.80/1.80|3.00 1.77 215
14:00111329/ALBAC|VORA ORIKU 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15|13.0]3.3027.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.99|3.15|19.0] 2.20 | 2.65 ] 1.60 | 5.80
14:00| 2721 |[SRB 2 |DUBOCICA MACVA 3.35|3.05]2.205.70 | 3.60 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
14:00/2781 |BIH 1 |SLOGA D. BORAC B. 9.50/4.80|1.30f17.0/1.83]38.02.55|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|15.015.03.50 |23.0]|1.52|3.40]|2.40|2.75|6.75|1.45
14:15/ 2991 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL JANDAL 2.25]3.10]3.2013.70|5.50|7.25|9.501.55]2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10f2.05|7.00[2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80|2.50 | 3.35
14:15/2992 |[SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL BATIN 1.5673.70 |5.80)2.35|9.00)3.60 | 17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.20 | 1.82]1.62|4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.80| 2.25] 1.60 | 4.30
14:15/4887 VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. BINH DINH 1.4014.20|7.75]12.05]14.012.90|33.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.20 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.80]3.20 | 22.0|2.10| 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
14:30/ 4581 HRV C |BJELOVAR DINAMO Z. 16.0/9.00|1.10)25.0|1.30]65.0 | 1.70]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.80] 19.0 | 17.0]3.50 | 22.0] 1.22|2.10|2.20 | 2.30 | 5.90 | 1.10
15:00111129BUR 1 |AMASIPIRI MOSO SUG. 2.70/3.30|2.45 2.19/1.60
15:00111147|UGA 1 |POLICE J. LUGAZI 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.4112.70
15:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |URARTU SCHIRAK 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00]3.70 | 17.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.10]2.75|12.0] 1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.60
16:00| 1504 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. CRUZEIRO 1.40 1 4.50 |8.50)2.05|16.0)2.95|37.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.25|1.67]1.60|3.90|3.40|20.0|2.10|2.45]|1.57 | 6.25
16:00| 8801 |ALG2E KHROUB EL HARR. 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.206.2516.00 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80|2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.99
16:30] 2993 |[SAR 2 |AL ADALH NAJMA sC 2.75]3.25/2.45|14.60|3.90|8.50|7.75[1.801.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45[2.05|7.00(1.97|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.55 | 2.30
17:00] 5935 |ARM 1 |NOAH ARARATY. 1.20]6.0012.0)1.60]22.0)2.05[65.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75]3.5022.0|2.30| 2.55]1.25 | 6.50
17:00/ 6710 |INFRY |LIBYA M20 EGYPT M20 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.55|17.0/4.60]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.77|4.90[1.95|2.50 | 4.60 | 1.77
17:00| 8752 |SP4 3 |ELCHE B S.ANDREU 2.15]3.20/3.30|3.50|5.60|6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75[2.30 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.65[2.35|3.35
18:00| 3681 | JORLC AL SALT AL WIHDAT 4.30/3.40|1.80|7.25/2.85]13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0]|1.82|5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05
18:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER BELOUIZD. 2.00)2.70|4.7013.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 6.20 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5] 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 4.60
19:45112750[CLW  |TWENTE W R.MADR.W 11.0/7.50 | 1.15]15.0| 1.35 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.82]1.90
19:45112758/CLW |WOLFSB.W GALATAS.W 1.01]14.0/27.0 4.90/1.10|1.27
20:00/ 5681 |INORP |ASANE W BODO W 1.55]4.20/4.70)2.20 | 6.503.45|13.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 | 3.502.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
20:00/ 6711 |INFRY |ALGER.M20 MOROC.M20 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15|10.5|5.90|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.80 | 4.802.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 1.80| 2.30|3.10 | 2.05
20:30{11136/SPAW |LIEIDA W VILLARR.W 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.80/4.20]7.75|9.00|1.41]2.50|4.90 | 3.504.50|3.35[2.15|7.25]2.25|7.50]|2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
20:30/11279|SPAW |CACERAN.W  |VALENCIW 3.80/3.70|1.75|5.70/2.70]11.0 | 5.10|1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 10.5]1.82 | 5.70]1.95 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 1.87
21:00/11130/[ELC21 |READ.M21 BRIGH.M21 6.75/4.70 | 1.37[10.5|1.82 2.70/1.351.92 1.501.77
21:00111131|ELC21 INORW.M21 EXET.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35[3.80 | 3.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.37/1.60
21:00111137|[ENLC |EVERTON W MAN.UTD W 6.504.40|1.4019.501.97]27.0/2.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|8.50|8.00)2.75/13.0]1.55|3.40]1.82|2.15|4.30 | 1.45
21:00/4070 |[ESP 2 |ELDENSE HUESCA 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30/8.00|9.50(1.41]2.705.40|3.80|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.50[2.35|9.502.20|3.00(2.95|3.70
21:00| 5591 |LUKSC|FOLA ESCH PETANGE 7.2514.201.42113.0{2.00f30.0/2.90]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45]9.50 | 9.50 | 2.90 | 15.0| 1.55|3.45[1.80|2.15|4.80 | 1.45
21:00| 8727 |SP4 4 |ORIHUELA AGUIL.CF 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50/6.00]16.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.102.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:00/ 8753 [SP4 3 |VALENC.II TORRENT 2.20]3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.60 | 3.70
21:15/3193 |DE 4N |TEUTON.05 ST.PAU.II 2.50/3.70|2.35[3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55]2.35/2.15]|3.402.80|1.80|5.80]1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.97 | 1.90
21:30111132/SPAW |F.TENER.W S.HUELV.W 1.82]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.30|4.80 | 10.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.15]1.72 | 4.70 | 2.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
21:30/ 1505 |BRA 1 |CRICIUMA VITORIA 2.30]3.30]3.20f3.70|5.30|7.50|10.01.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05/4.00|3.10f2.05|7.00[2.30|9.50|1.85|2.50[2.35|3.05
21:30/1506 |BRA 1 |ATLET.PR ATLET.GO 1.65]3.70 | 5.60)2.55|8.50|4.60|19.01.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.85|2.70|2.00)1.78 |4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.92|2.40 | 1.75 | 4.50
21:30/ 1507 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. SAO PAULO 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60)2.20|7.50]2.35|8.0011.97|2.75|2.90 | 3.05
21:30/ 8737 |SP3 2 |HERCULES MARBELLA 2.20]3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
21:45/2283 |UKPS |HAV.&WAT. TIVERTON 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.0013.50|14.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65]2.45|2.20|1.72]1.60|3.70)2.35|11.0|1.72| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
21:45/2506 WAL 1 |BRITON F. TNS 22.0/12.0|1.05133.0|1.20 4.001.20|1.53 3.00| 3.30
22:00/11138/ARG4K|P.NUEVO CLAYPOLE 2.00/3.10]3.90/3.30/6.50|6.25|11.0/1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70(2.00 6.50[2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.45 | 4.30
22:00/11139/ARG4KIMERCEDES LEANDRO 3.00|3.002.4015.10|4.00/9.50 | 8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
22:0011140/ARG4K|CLU.LUJAN DEF.CAMB. 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.00 |6.50]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
22:00/11141/ARG4KIEL PORV. CA ATLAS 2.25]3.003.30f3.705.80|7.25|/10.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35[2.20 | 7.00|2.55 | 9.502.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
22:0011148/ARG4K|S.BARRAC. ARG.ROS. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.472.50|5.00|3.50]|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]2.40|9.50]|2.10]2.90|2.70 | 3.60
22:00111149/ARG4K|YUPANQUI DEP.PAR. 1.82]3.70|3.60)2.90 | 5.90|5.60 | 11.01.46 | 2.35|4.50 | 3.403.60 | 2.40)1.87 |6.00)2.55| 10.5|2.15]|2.80]2.15 | 3.80
22:00{11398/ ARG4K|CA LUGANO JUV.UNIDA 2.70]3.15]2.55[14.404.20|8.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50(2.05|7.00(2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
22:00/11399/ARG4K|DEP.MUNIZ V.ARENAS 1.65]3.40|5.50)2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47 |2.50|5.003.50|3.40|2.25]1.82|5.80)3.05|13.0|2.30|3.00)2.05|6.00
22:00111400JAM 1 |RACING U. CAVALIER 6.00|3.90|1.5219.50|2.20]19.03.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|7.25|7.00)2.55/12.0]|1.55|3.60]|1.63|1.98|3.70 | 1.45
22:00112751|CLW |CHELSEA W CELTICW 1.01]14.0|27.0 4.901.10|1.27
22:00112759/CLW |LYONW ROMA W 1.07]10.5/18.0)1.20 | 23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10]2.20
22:00/1428 ARG 1 INEWELL'S CORDOB.S. 2.25|3.00|3.6013.70/5.90]7.5011.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.402.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
22:05111133|/ARG4KIBERAZAT. R.PILAR 2.55]2.95/2.85[4.304.90/9.009.00f1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70f2.25|7.50[2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 3.25
23:00/1508 BRA 1 |BAHIA PALMEIRAS 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.40|3.25|10.5|5.90]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.30 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.80 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92|2.80 | 1.90
23:00| 1567 |GUA1A|DEP.GUAS. ANTIGUA 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.50)1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5]|1.88| 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.40
00:00{11142/ ARG4K|ITUZAINGO DEP.ESP. 2.25]3.003.30f3.70|5.70|7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50| 2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.65 | 3.70
00:00/1411 |CHI C |UN.CHILE NUBLENSE 1.53]3.80/6.00)2.30|10.013.50|18.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]|2.75|14.0|1.90|2.30| 1.62 | 4.60
00:00/ 1509 BRA 1 |GREMIO HUVENTUD 1.703.60 | 5.30)2.65|8.00|4.60|17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.60|2.05]1.75|4.60)|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.72 | 4.10
00:00] 1510 |BRA 1 [CUIABA FLAMENGO 4.00/3.40/1.97|6.75|3.15/13.0 | 6.001.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|6.50 | 6.002.65|11.0/1.95|6.25|1.95|2.603.80 | 2.25
00:15/1429 /ARG 1 |VELEZ LANUS 1.65]3.60|5.80)2.60|9.00|4.70|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.90|2.10)1.80|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.00| 2.55]1.82 | 5.20
00:15/ 1435 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. ROSARIO 2.05/2.80|4.75|3.40/7.00)7.00|14.011.29|3.30|6.50|3.90]|4.102.90|2.10|6.75]2.90 | 11.0] 2.70 | 3.70 | 2.65 | 4.80
00:30| 1371 |PAR C |[NACION.A. GUARAN.A. 2.55]3.10]2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45[2.10|7.00[2.15|7.50|1.83|2.45[2.55|2.70
00:55/1331 [BOL 1 |I.PETROL. BLOOMING 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50]4.80|12.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75]|2.10]|1.75 | 3.25




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

01:30| 1279 |[COCP |MILLION. DEP.PASTO 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
02:00{1332 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO ORIENTE 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25|2.309.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 3.15
02:00| 1561 |GUA1A/COMUNIC. COBAN IM. 1.65|3.50|5.30]|2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.70 | 2.05]|1.77 | 4.90|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
02:30| 1430 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. SANTA FE 1.95/3.35/4.20]3.20|7.00|6.25|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
02:30/1512 BRA 1 |ATL.MIN BOTAFOGO 3.05|3.25|2.40|5.20|3.90|10.0|8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.50|2.30|9.502.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.50
03:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. CD AGUILA 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50 | 8.001.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00|2.006.75]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.55 | 2.35
03:00| 1721 |ME2PF|CELAYA TAPATIO 1.703.50 | 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70|2.55|11.0| 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72 | 3.90
03:00/1789 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. PUNTAREN. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.92|6.25|2.30 | 9.00]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
03:30| 1280 |[COCP |ATL.NAC. SANTA FE 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25|2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.90
04:00| 1562 | GUATA/ZACAPA DEP.MIXCO 3.30]3.00|2.25]|5.70|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.40 |9.50]|2.10 | 7.00| 2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
10:30/ 4791 |IDN 1 |[MADUR.UTD AREMA 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.008.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.40
10:30/4794 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PERS.SOLO 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20|5.60]6.00|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45/2.60|1.87|6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35




